
6th Grade Supply List 2025-26 
● 1 Pair of Headphones with volume control (Wired, no wireless allowed) 

● 5 Composition Books, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 

● 2 Fluorescent Yellow Highlighters  

● 12 Pens, Medium Point, Black 

● 2 - 24ct No. 2 Presharpened Pencils 

● 3 Pencil Sharpeners, with Receptacle 

● 1 -12ct Colored Pencil, 7” Presharpened 

● 2 Folders, Poly Pocket and Brads 

● 3 - 72ct Facial Tissues 

● 1 Pencil Pouch with Clear Window 

● 1 Tape, ½” x 450”, Transparent Tape with Dispenser  

● 5 Glue  Sticks, Elmer’s, .21oz, Washable, Purple 

● 4 Index Cards, 3”x5” Ruled, 100 Ct, White 

 

7th Grade Supply List 2025-26 
● 1 Binder, 1.5” Durable D-Ring 

● 1 Pencil Pouch with Clear Window 

● 2 - 100ct Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8”x10.5 

● 1- 24ct No. 2 Presharpened Pencils 

● 1 Pair of Earbuds (Wired, no wires allowed) 

● 1 Folder, Pocket Only 3-Hole, Blue 

● 1 Folder, Pocket Only 3-Hole, Red 

● 1 Folder, Pocket Only 3-Hole, Green 

● 1 Folder, Pocket Only 3-Hole, Purple 

● 1 Folder, Pocket Only 3-Hole, Yellow 

● 5 Composition Books, Wide Ruled 100 Ct, Black Marble 

● 2- 1ct Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black 

● 1- 12ct Pack of Colored Pencils  

● 24 Glue Sticks,.21oz, Washable, Purple 

● 3- 72ct Facial Tissue 

● 1- 100ct Index Cards, 3”x5” Ruled, White 

● 2- 50 Sheet Pads of Sticky Notes, 3”x3” 

 

 

 

 



8th Grade Supply List 2025-26 
● 1- 12ct Pack of Colored Pencils  

● 1- 24ct No. 2 Presharpened Pencils 

● 1 Tape, ½” x 450”, Transparent Tape with Dispenser 

● 1- 100ct Filler Paper, Wide Ruled, 8”x10.5 

● 12 Glue Sticks,.21oz, Washable, Purple 

● 2- 100ct Index Cards, 3”x5” Ruled, White 

● 1 Pair of Scissors 

● 1-4ct Pack of Highlighters 

● 1- 100 Sheet Pad of Sticky Notes, 3”x3”, Yellow 

● 6 Folders, Poly Pocket and Brads 

● 1 Ruler, 12” Standard and Metric, 1/16” Scale, Plastic 

● 5 Composition Book, Wide Ruled 100 Ct 

● 4 Dry Erase Markers, Expo, Chisel Tip, Black 

● 2- 72ct Facial Tissues 

● 2 Fine Tip Markers, Black  

● 1  pair of Headphones with volume control S-Jack 


